TIME

ADVISORY COMMITTEE’S MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, January 15, 2014
McGinty Room at the Foxborough Public Safety Building

Chestnut Street, Foxborough

APPOINTMENT

SUBJECT

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:10PM

8:15PM

Water & Sewer Enterprises

DPW Director Roger Hill

Street Lighting
DPW Director Roger Hill

Highway/Tree & Park
DPW Director Roger Hill

Snow & Ice
DPW Director Roger Hill

Advisory Committee

Advisory Committee

FY 2015 Budget Review

FY 2015 Budget Review

FY 2015 Budget Review

FY 2015 Budget Review

Vote on minutes from prior meeting

Adjoin meeting



